
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79899772

Data publicarii	17.03.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.448,99 RON - 1.448,99 RON

Descriere: BANDA MONTAJ_25x0.8 FI8 10M DAB 01-673 01-673 Buc 3 45,93 137,79 26,18 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 16+25 TYIR 16+25 ML 260 4,60 1.196,00 227,24 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 16 7,20 115,20 21,89
